
Christmas
Orders
2023

01305 260956
www.braceofbutchers.co.uk

@braceofbutchers

To do

1. Write t
o Santa

2. Plan Xmas with B
race

3. Untangle 
tree 

lights



TURKEY & POULTRY
Free-Range Bronze 4-5kg
Free-Range Bronze 5-6kg
Free-Range Bronze 6-7kg
Free-Range Bronze 7-8kg
Free-Range Bronze 8-9kg
Free-Range Bronze 10kg+
Free-Range Goose 4-5kg
Free-Range Goose 5-6kg
Turkey Crown - White Half
Turkey Crown - White Whole
Free Range Chicken (Creedy Carver)
Free Range Duck (Creedy Carver)

LAMB -  MAIDEN CASTLE  FARM
Crown of Lamb - 16 Bone
Rack of Lamb - Number of bones
Shoulder of Lamb
Leg of Lamb

LOCAL  GAME
Free Range Pheasant
Partridge
Venison Haunch
Loin Fillet of Venison - Trimmed
Venison Diced 

PROPER DRY-AGED BEEF
Fore Rib of Beef - Sold by Bone
Fore Rib of Beef - Sold by Weight
Fillet of Beef
Sirloin - Rolled/Flat
Topside
Salt Beef – Topside

OUTDOOR REARED PORK
Loin of Pork
Leg of Pork
Shoulder of Pork
Belly Pork
Hand of Pork
Porchetta (Raw)

CURED MEATS & SAUSAGE
Cured Salt Beef Topside
Smoked Gammon
Unsmoked Gammon
Pigs in Blankets (12 Pack)
Chipolatas - Ideal for Pig in Blankets
Streaky Bacon Smoked
Streaky Bacon

PRICE  £
£19.33/kg
£19.99/kg
£17.85/kg
£15.40/kg
£14.10/kg
£13.10/kg
£21.49/kg
£21.49/kg
£18.50/kg
£18.50/kg
£8.25/kg
£12.50/kg

PRICE  £
£31.99/kg
£31.99/kg
£17.99/kg
£19.99/kg

PRICE  £
£5.95 each
£4.95 each
£24.00/kg
£48.50/kg
£16.00/kg

PRICE  £
£23.50/kg
£23.50/kg
£59.99/kg
£39.99/kg
£18.45/kg
£21.99/kg

PRICE  £
£13.99/kg
£12.90/kg
£11.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£11.49/kg
£16.99/kg

PRICE  £
£23.99/kg
£15.75/kg
£15.30/kg
£12.00 each
£12.99/kg
£18.19/kg
£17.99/kg

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Each
Each
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Each
Weight
Weight
Weight

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE

 

Range between 2 – 3.5kg
Range between 4 – 6.5kg
Weights of 2kg, 2.5kg, 3kg, 3.5kg or 4kg+
Available in weights of 1.8kg, 2.2kg & 2.6kg+

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
16 Bone - tied, stuffed and French trimmed 
Available as 2, 4, 6, or 8 bones
Max 3kg
Max 3kg

Max 5kg
Max 1.5kg
Ideal for casseroles and game pies

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Available as 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 bones
Max 6.5kg
Max 3kg
Max 5kg
Max 5kg

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Max 6kg
Max 8kg
Max 4kg
Max 4kg
Max 3kg

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Max 4kg - available as steaks from the counter
Max 5kg- available as steaks from the counter
Max 5kg- available as steaks from the counter
Max 5kg- available as steaks from the counter
Approximately 10 sausages per 400g
Approximately 16 rashers per 250g
Approximately 16 rashers per 250g

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty
Qty:
Qty:
Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Size:

ORDER
Qty:
Size:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Size:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

Back Bacon Smoked
Back Bacon
Sausage Meat Portions 
Pancetta Sliced
Cured Ox Tongue 

CHARCUTERIE
Plain Roasted Ham 
Honey Glazed Ham 
Smoked Brown Sugar & Mustard Ham

F ISH
BoB Smoked Salmon – 100g Sliced
BoB Smoked Salmon – 300g Sliced

QUICHE,  SAVOURY & PIES
Cheddar & Caramelised Red Onion Quiche
Bacon & Blue Cheese Quiche 
Goats Cheese and Roasted Veg Quiche 
Traditional Pork Pie 
BoB’s Traditional Sausage Rolls x 5

BEEF  WELLINGTON
Sharing Beef Wellington - 1kg Beef Fillet
Individual Portion

VEGETABLE  BOXES
For Two
For Four

£17.49/kg
£16.99/kg
£10.99/kg
£17.99/kg
£15.00/kg

PRICE  £
£2.00/100g
£2.20/100g
£2.20/100g

PRICE  £
£8.00
£22.00

PRICE  £
£4.00 each
£4.00 each
£4.00 each
£16.00/kg
£6.00 each

PRICE  £
£120.00 each
£20.00 each

PRICE  £
£12.50 each
£18.00 each

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Each
Each

SOLD BY

Each
Each
Each
H/W/Q
Each

SOLD BY

Each
Each

SOLD BY

Each
Each

Approximately 10 rashers per 500g
Approximately 10 rashers per 500g
400 - 500g in weight
Packs of 150g approx. £2.70 each

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Max 4kg - available sliced from the counter
Max 4kg - available sliced from the counter
Max 4kg - available sliced from the counter

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
11cm approx
11cm approx
11cm approx
Order as Whole (approx £36), Half or Quarter
5 Pack Bite-sized

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Serves between 7-8 people
Prime beef fillet wrapped in prosciutto, mushrooms and puff 
pastry for you to cook at home with full instructions

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Parsnips, carrots, potatoes, sprouts, red cabbage
Parsnips, carrots, potatoes, sprouts, red cabbage, broccoli

Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Qty:
Weight:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:

Save up to £34.45 with a 5kg HalfTurkey: one side of alarge bird with onebreast, one leg etc.Bigger birds arecheaper per KG! 

We try to 
get the

best weight for

you - when you 

collect we can 

make sure yo
u

get what you 
need



BRIE
Brie de Meaux
Somerset Brie
Ismay Dorset Brie
Sharpham Brie
Brie with Truffles

CHEDDAR
Wookey Hole Cheddar
Coastal Cheddar
Montgomery Farmhouse
Black Bomber
Black Cow Truckle

BLUE
Dorset Blue Vinny
Colston Basset 1st Grade Stilton
Barkham Blue
Montagnolo

PRICE  £
£2.50/100g
£2.30/100g
£2.40/100g
£4.00/100g
£4.20/100g

PRICE  £
£2.00/100g
£1.68/100g
£2.80/100g
£2.50/100g
£6.95 each

PRICE  £
£2.70/100g
£2.50/100g
£3.80/100g
£2.80/100g

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Each

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Qty:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

F INE  CHEESES
Comté Fort St Antoine
Rachel Goats
Cornish Yarg
Dorset Red Smoked
Stinking Bishop
Kaltbach
Vacherin Mont d’Or
Manchego
Rosary Goats Log
Tunworth 250g Round
Delice de Bourgogne

DORSET  CHEESES
Dorset Red Smoked, Dorset 
Blue Vinny, Wookey Hole & 
Ismay Brie

CONTINENTAL  CHEESES
Montagnolo, Comte, Manchego, 
Brie de Meaux 

PRICE  £
£3.50/100g
£4.10/100g
£2.70/100g
£1.90/100g
£4.10/100g
£3.00/100g
£16.50/400g
£3.80/100g
£2.45/100g
£8.75 each
£2.80/100g

PRICE  £
£25.00 each

PRICE  £
£35.00 each

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Each
Weight
Weight
Each
Weight

SOLD BY

Each

SOLD BY

Each

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Weight:

ORDER
Qty:

ORDER
Qty:

TURKEY & POULTRY
Free-Range Bronze 4-5kg
Free-Range Bronze 5-6kg
Free-Range Bronze 6-7kg
Free-Range Bronze 7-8kg
Free-Range Bronze 8-9kg
Free-Range Bronze 10kg+
Free-Range Goose 4-5kg
Free-Range Goose 5-6kg
Turkey Crown - White Half
Turkey Crown - White Whole
Free Range Chicken (Creedy Carver)
Free Range Duck (Creedy Carver)

LAMB -  MAIDEN CASTLE  FARM
Crown of Lamb - 16 Bone
Rack of Lamb - Number of bones
Shoulder of Lamb
Leg of Lamb

LOCAL  GAME
Free Range Pheasant
Partridge
Venison Haunch
Loin Fillet of Venison - Trimmed
Venison Diced 

PROPER DRY-AGED BEEF
Fore Rib of Beef - Sold by Bone
Fore Rib of Beef - Sold by Weight
Fillet of Beef
Sirloin - Rolled/Flat
Topside
Salt Beef – Topside

OUTDOOR REARED PORK
Loin of Pork
Leg of Pork
Shoulder of Pork
Belly Pork
Hand of Pork
Porchetta (Raw)

CURED MEATS & SAUSAGE
Cured Salt Beef Topside
Smoked Gammon
Unsmoked Gammon
Pigs in Blankets (12 Pack)
Chipolatas - Ideal for Pig in Blankets
Streaky Bacon Smoked
Streaky Bacon

PRICE  £
£19.33/kg
£19.99/kg
£17.85/kg
£15.40/kg
£14.10/kg
£13.10/kg
£21.49/kg
£21.49/kg
£18.50/kg
£18.50/kg
£8.25/kg
£12.50/kg

PRICE  £
£31.99/kg
£31.99/kg
£17.99/kg
£19.99/kg

PRICE  £
£5.95 each
£4.95 each
£24.00/kg
£48.50/kg
£16.00/kg

PRICE  £
£23.50/kg
£23.50/kg
£59.99/kg
£39.99/kg
£18.45/kg
£21.99/kg

PRICE  £
£13.99/kg
£12.90/kg
£11.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£11.49/kg
£16.99/kg

PRICE  £
£23.99/kg
£15.75/kg
£15.30/kg
£12.00 each
£12.99/kg
£18.19/kg
£17.99/kg

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Each
Each
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight
Each
Weight
Weight
Weight

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE

 

Range between 2 – 3.5kg
Range between 4 – 6.5kg
Weights of 2kg, 2.5kg, 3kg, 3.5kg or 4kg+
Available in weights of 1.8kg, 2.2kg & 2.6kg+

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
16 Bone - tied, stuffed and French trimmed 
Available as 2, 4, 6, or 8 bones
Max 3kg
Max 3kg

Max 5kg
Max 1.5kg
Ideal for casseroles and game pies

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Available as 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 bones
Max 6.5kg
Max 3kg
Max 5kg
Max 5kg

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Max 6kg
Max 8kg
Max 4kg
Max 4kg
Max 3kg

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Max 4kg - available as steaks from the counter
Max 5kg- available as steaks from the counter
Max 5kg- available as steaks from the counter
Max 5kg- available as steaks from the counter
Approximately 10 sausages per 400g
Approximately 16 rashers per 250g
Approximately 16 rashers per 250g

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty
Qty:
Qty:
Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Size:

ORDER
Qty:
Size:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Size:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

Back Bacon Smoked
Back Bacon
Sausage Meat Portions 
Pancetta Sliced
Cured Ox Tongue 

CHARCUTERIE
Plain Roasted Ham 
Honey Glazed Ham 
Smoked Brown Sugar & Mustard Ham

F ISH
BoB Smoked Salmon – 100g Sliced
BoB Smoked Salmon – 300g Sliced

QUICHE,  SAVOURY & PIES
Cheddar & Caramelised Red Onion Quiche
Bacon & Blue Cheese Quiche 
Goats Cheese and Roasted Veg Quiche 
Traditional Pork Pie 
BoB’s Traditional Sausage Rolls x 5

BEEF  WELLINGTON
Sharing Beef Wellington - 1kg Beef Fillet
Individual Portion

VEGETABLE  BOXES
For Two
For Four

£17.49/kg
£16.99/kg
£10.99/kg
£17.99/kg
£15.00/kg

PRICE  £
£2.00/100g
£2.20/100g
£2.20/100g

PRICE  £
£8.00
£22.00

PRICE  £
£4.00 each
£4.00 each
£4.00 each
£16.00/kg
£6.00 each

PRICE  £
£120.00 each
£20.00 each

PRICE  £
£12.50 each
£18.00 each

Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Weight
Weight
Weight

SOLD BY

Each
Each

SOLD BY

Each
Each
Each
H/W/Q
Each

SOLD BY

Each
Each

SOLD BY

Each
Each

Approximately 10 rashers per 500g
Approximately 10 rashers per 500g
400 - 500g in weight
Packs of 150g approx. £2.70 each

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Max 4kg - available sliced from the counter
Max 4kg - available sliced from the counter
Max 4kg - available sliced from the counter

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
11cm approx
11cm approx
11cm approx
Order as Whole (approx £36), Half or Quarter
5 Pack Bite-sized

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Serves between 7-8 people
Prime beef fillet wrapped in prosciutto, mushrooms and puff 
pastry for you to cook at home with full instructions

GUIDANCE -  S IZE ,  WEIGHT,  PRICE
Parsnips, carrots, potatoes, sprouts, red cabbage
Parsnips, carrots, potatoes, sprouts, red cabbage, broccoli

Weight:
Weight:
Qty:
Qty:
Weight:

ORDER
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:

ORDER
Qty:
Qty:

The Cheese Board



The staff at the Brace are dedicated to making sure your experience both 
in our shop and at home is the very best it can be.  This year we have 
expanded our range and also finessed our products to bring you the very 
best for Christmas 2023.  We source from great local farmers, growers 
and suppliers to ensure we are investing in the Dorset community. Our 
range is hand-picked and prepared for you by professional staff from the 
point of placing the order, through to preparing it ready for collection.  
Wishing you the very best for Christmas and a very Happy New Year!

How to order:
1. Fill in your details
2. Drop your form in to the shop, we will then take a deposit
3. Bring your receipt on collection day, we will then calculate the remaining balance
4. Take your order home and have a very....

Merry Christmas & Happy New Year!
Collection Date

(Please tick preference) Thurs 21st

Forename:

House Name/ Number:

Street/Road Name:

Town: Postcode:

Phone Number:

Email:

Surname:
Fri 22nd Sat 23rd Sun 24thThurs 21st Fri 22nd Sat 23rd Sun 24thThurs 21st Fri 22nd Sat 23rd Sun 24th

Deposit Value:  £

Collection Days &  O P E N I N G  T I M E S

Mon 25th - Weds 27th

Thursday 28th December

Friday 29th December

Saturday 30th December

Sunday 31st December

Mon 1st - Tues 2rd January

Wednesday 3rd January 2024

CLOSED

8:30am – 5pm

8:30am – 5pm

8:30am – 4pm

8:30am – 2pm

CLOSED

8:30am – 5pm

Monday 18th December

Tuesday 19th December

Wednesday 20th December

Thursday 21st December

Friday 22nd December

Saturday 23rd December

Sunday 24th December

8:30am – 5pm

8:30am – 5pm

8:30am – 5pm

8:30am – 6pm

8:30am – 6pm

8:30am – 6pm

8:30am – 2pm

Let’s Celebrate!

If you need to amend your order at any time, just let us know and we will assist.

HOME
DELIVERY

AVAILABLE
ORDERS

UNDER £25
DEPOSIT

£10 ORDERS
OVER £25
DEPOSIT

£25


